
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CARDINAL HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198503270000
68240

03/27/1985
12:00:00

CARDINAL
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

22 60

198504050000
75910

04/05/1985
12:00:00

CARDINAL
HOMES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

23 169

198504050000
76210

04/05/1985
12:00:00

CARDINAL
HOMES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

23 169

198504050000
76310

04/05/1985
12:00:00

CARDINAL
HOMES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

23 169

198507220001
57990

07/22/1985
12:00:00

CARDINAL
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

34 867

198504020000
72610

04/02/1985
12:00:00

CARDINAL
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

22 780 Other:REAL
VOLUME 22,
PAGE 766


