Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CARDINAL HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503270000 68240	03/27/1985 12:00:00	CARDINAL HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	22	60				
198504050000 75910		CARDINAL HOMES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	23	169				
198504050000 76210		CARDINAL HOMES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	23	169				
198504050000 76310	04/05/1985 12:00:00	CARDINAL HOMES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	23	169				
198507220001 57990	07/22/1985 12:00:00	CARDINAL HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	34	867				
198504020000 72610	04/02/1985 12:00:00	CARDINAL HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	22	780				Other:REAL VOLUME 22, PAGE 766